
Sr Company Name Person Name Contact Number Email
1 Tata Communications Mr.Rajeev Shah 9033099899 rajeev.shah@tatacommunications.com

Mr.Kuldeep 9825610949 kuldeep@blazenet.biz

Mr.Rajiv Sharma 9825097086 rajeev@blazenet.biz

3 Vodafone Idea Mr.Anil Chaudhari 9825000111 anil.chaudhari@vodafoneidea.com

Mr.Mitul Shah 9702004447 mitul.shah@gtpl.net

Mr. Vaibhav Shah 9825300490 Vaibhav.shah@gtpl.net

5 BSNL Mr.Jwalant Yadav 9429899994 agmprojects.bsnl@gmail.com

6 MicroScan Mr.Ismail Kazi 9029023322 Ismail.kazi@microscan.co.in

7 Bharti Airtel Mr. Mahesh V Ghelani 9099914000 mahesh.ghelani@airtel.com

8 Tikona Mr.Ashwani Tyagi 9925229961 Ashwani.tyagi@tikona.in

9 Ishan Mr. Pradip Pandya 9879612021 Pandya.Pradip@ishanitech.biz

10 RailTel Mr.Sharad Sharma 9771425854 sharad.sharma@railtelindia.com

Mr.Vimal Thakkar 7016759997 Vimal1.Thaker@ril.com

Mr. Harshal Vachharajani 6351111981 Harshal.V@ril.com

12 Sify Mr.Rasik Rakholiya 9925611180 rasik.rakholiya@sifycorp.com

13 PowerGrid Mr.Gajendra Chaudhary 9429893358 gsc@powergrid.in

14 TATA Teleservices Mr. Arvind Porwal 9039099522 arvind.porwal@tatatel.co.in

15 Lightstorm Mr. Jay Pancholi 9823003400 Jay.Pancholi@Lightstorm.net
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